
Raphael Perez https://www.linkedin.com/in/rapha%C3%ABl-perez-2aab66194/
Alexia  Persenda https://www.linkedin.com/in/alexia-persenda-339091194/
Romane Aurelie Petit https://www.linkedin.com/in/romanepetit/
Utkarsh Phooli https://www.linkedin.com/in/utkarshphooli/
Valeria Pichlinski https://www.linkedin.com/in/valeria-pichlinski-5b70221a3/
Natasha Piedrahita https://www.linkedin.com/in/natashapiedrahita/
Baptiste Pietrini https://www.linkedin.com/in/baptiste-pietrini/
Victor Piot https://www.linkedin.com/in/victor-piot-7928a814b/
Marcus Poa https://www.linkedin.com/in/marcuspoa/
Sandhya Rao Pochiraju https://www.linkedin.com/in/sandhyapochiraju/
Siddharth Prasad https://www.linkedin.com/in/siddharth-prasad-05b841196/
Matthieu Provino https://www.linkedin.com/in/matthieu-provino-5a301040/?originalSubdomain=uk
Eleonora Rabbia https://www.linkedin.com/in/eleonora-rabbia/
Jeffrey Rake https://www.linkedin.com/in/jeffrey-rake-05a49141/
Xuanying Ren https://www.linkedin.com/in/xuanying-ren/
Virgile Ribierre https://www.linkedin.com/in/virgile-ribierre-554657153
Francine Rivero https://www.linkedin.com/in/francine-rivero/
Juliette Jacqueline Nicole Rocardhttps://www.linkedin.com/in/juliette-rocard/
Giorgia Rocchi https://www.linkedin.com/in/giorgiarocchi/
Daniel Yoel Rodriguez Garcia https://www.linkedin.com/in/danielyoel/
Alexander Nicolas Rollet https://www.linkedin.com/in/alexander-rollet/
Shokhida Rustamova https://www.linkedin.com/in/shokhidarustamova/
Chirag Sakhrani https://www.linkedin.com/in/chirag-sakhrani/
Allison Salina https://www.linkedin.com/in/allison-salina-47b75014b/
Princy Margrethe Sankar https://www.linkedin.com/in/princymsankar/
Pilar Sarmentera https://www.linkedin.com/in/pilar-sarmentera-82907b198/
Stefano Sassi https://www.linkedin.com/in/stefano-sassi/
Luciano Scarfone https://www.linkedin.com/in/luciano-scarfone-chvsc-b8229146
Shelley  Schmeck https://www.linkedin.com/in/shelleyschmeck/
Pascal Schock https://www.linkedin.com/in/pascal-schock-33719862/
Oliver Schwab https://www.linkedin.com/in/oliverschwabhaller/
Jonathan Sessler https://www.linkedin.com/in/jonathan-sessler/
Viraaj Rohit Shah www.linkedin.com/in/viraaj-shah-096489127
Ajaya Shakya https://www.linkedin.com/in/ajayashakya-m77n61/
Nicolas Sharifi https://www.linkedin.com/in/nicolas-sharifi-490727168/
Shivam Sharma https://www.linkedin.com/in/shivam-sharma-2931a3123/
Vadit Sandipkumar Sheth https://www.linkedin.com/in/vadit-sheth-1102a1119/
Xinyu Shi https://www.linkedin.com/in/xinyu-shi-0497ab174/
Joanne Sieljes https://www.linkedin.com/in/joanne-sieljes-7b2a36139/
Sehej pal Singh https://www.linkedin.com/in/sehej-singh-897b171a4/
Ashish Singhal https://www.linkedin.com/in/iashishsinghal/ 
Olivier Ronald Maria Slaats https://www.linkedin.com/in/olivier-slaats-858056129/
Clara Somovilla Tur https://www.linkedin.com/in/clara-somovilla-tur/
Maria Stanclik https://www.linkedin.com/in/maria-anna-stanclik-570a7274
Hannah Stern Bachmeyer https://www.linkedin.com/in/hannah-stern/
David Andrew Stimmler https://www.linkedin.com/in/david-stimmler-mba-24a96714a/


